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Department of Music – Mark Spicer, Acting Chair 
 

Wed., Feb. 21 @ 2:30 PM – West Crossover 3rd Fl 

Crossover Jazz – Hunter Jazz Ensemble & Jazz Vocal – Ryan 

Keberle and Priscilla Owens, directors – FREE 

 

Fri., Mar. 1 @ 7:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Jazz Presents – Dan Loomis and Job’s Trials – FREE 

 

Mon., Mar. 4 @ 8:00 PM - Lang Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital – Vedrana Subotic, piano – FREE 

 

Tues., Mar. 5 @ 2:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Piano Masterclass w/ Vedrana Subotic- Geoffrey Burleson, director 

– FREE 

 

Wed., Mar. 6 @ 2:30 PM – West Crossover 3rd Fl 

Crossover Jazz – Hunter College Jazz & Popular Music Combos – 

Ryan Keberle, Priscilla Owens and Dave DeMotta, directors – FREE 

 

Thurs., Mar. 7 @ 2:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Guitar Masterclass w/ Jose Maldonado- A lecture & recital on 

Puerto Rican Music- FREE 

 

Fri., Mar. 8 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Workshop – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director 

FREE 

 

Tues., Mar 12 @ 5:00 PM - Lang Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Book Launch – In Search of Mahler's Nietzsche: A 

Conversation with Dr. Leah Batstone– FREE 

 

Wed., Mar. 13 @ 2:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Students in Concert – Student instrumental & vocal 

performances – FREE 

 

Wed., Mar. 13 @ 7:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

New Composition Works – Christopher Herbert, baritone & guests – 

FREE 

 

Tues., Mar. 19 @ 2:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Piano Masterclass w/ Henry Wong Doe – Geoffrey Burleson, 

director- FREE 

 

Wed., Mar. 20 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Masterclass – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director – 

FREE 

 

Wed., Mar. 20 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital – Henry Wong Doe, piano – FREE 

 

Thurs., Mar. 21 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Master’s Recital – Benjamin McClintock, guitar – FREE 

 

Wed., Mar. 27 @ 2:30 PM – West Crossover 3rd Fl 

Crossover Jazz – Hunter Jazz Ensemble & Jazz Vocal Workshop – 

Ryan Keberle and Priscilla Owens, directors – FREE 

 

Thurs., Mar. 28 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Master’s Recital – Jessica Stanley, trombone – FREE 

 

Mon., Apr. 1 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Master’s Recital – Vitor Sampaio, guitar – FREE 

 

Wed., Apr. 3 @ 7:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital – Farzad Amoozegar Fassaie, setar – FREE 

 

Thurs., Apr. 4 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

B. Mus Recital – Brenda Quattrini, piano – FREE 

 

Thurs., Apr. 4 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Students in Concert – Student instrumental & vocal 

performances – FREE 

 

Fri., Apr. 5 @ 5:00 PM – West Lobby 

Crossover Jazz – Hunter College Jazz & Popular Music Combos – 

Ryan Keberle, Priscilla Owens and Dave DeMotta, directors – FREE 

 

Mon., Apr. 8 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

B. Mus Recital – Tyran Ferone Jr., cello – FREE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon., Apr. 8 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Master’s Recital – Timothy Matthews, drums – FREE 

 

Wed., Apr. 10 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Masterclass – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director – 

FREE 

 

Mon., Apr. 15 @ 7:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Singers – Michael Sheetz, conductor – FREE 

 

Tues., Apr. 16 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Students in Concert – Student instrumental & vocal 

performances – FREE 

 

Tues., Apr. 16 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

B. Mus Recital – Karen Xie, piano – FREE 

 

Wed., Apr. 17 @ 10:00 AM – Lang Recital Hall  

Guitar Masterclass – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director – FREE 

 

Wed., Apr. 17 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Master’s Recital –Hongzhe Pang, piano – FREE 

 

Wed., Apr. 17 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

B. Mus Recital – Salvatore Zanelli, piano – FREE 

 

Thurs., Apr. 18 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Piano Department Portrait Concert – Geoffrey Burleson w/ piano 

majors- Music of David Chaillou – FREE 

 

Fri., Apr. 19 @ 7:30 PM – Appel Hall 

Hunter Jazz Presents – Kalia Vandever – FREE 

 

Wed., May 1 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Concert – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director – 

FREE 

 

Wed., May 1 @ 7:30 PM – Assembly Hall  

Masters Recital w/ Hunter Symphony Orchestra – Anna Dagmar, 

conducting – FREE  

 

Mon., May 6 @ 7:30 PM – Assembly Hall 

Hunter College Choir – Michael Sheetz, conductor – FREE 

 

Tues., May 7 @ 5:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Piano Department Birthday & Memorial Tribute – Geoffrey 

Burleson, director – FREE 

 

Wed., May 8 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Guitar Marathon – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director – FREE 

 

Wed., May 8 @ 7:30 PM – Assembly Hall  

Hunter Symphony Orchestra– David Fulmer, conductor – FREE  

 

Fri., May 10 @ 7:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter College Jazz & Popular Music Combos – Ryan Keberle, 

Priscilla Owens and Dave DeMotta, directors – FREE 

 

Sat., May 11 @ 2:00 PM & 7:00 PM – Black Box 543N 

Pocket Opera – Michael Sheetz, conductor – FREE 

 

Mon., May 13 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter College Jazz Vocal – Priscilla Owens, director – FREE 

 

Tues., May 14 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter College Jazz Ensemble – Ryan Keberle, director – FREE  

 

Thurs., May 16 @ 7:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Jazz Presents – The All Ears Orchestra – FREE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Reservations should ideally be made at least 24 hours in 

advance of this event, which will expedite entry. Please 

visit our website at music.hunter.cuny.edu/calendar to 
reserve a seat. Entry is still allowed for audience 

members who do not reserve in advance: however, please 

allow extra time if this is the case and you are not on the 
audience list. 

 

All guests will be asked for ID at the door. 
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